I

[ S

egg benedict (2. per Portion): Poac[’:cd egg, cooked |1am,
toasted buttered cnglis]'\ muffin, hollandaise sauce,

served with breakfast Potato

smoked salmon toast: homemade grillcd toast, creme cl'rccsc, avocaclo,

smoked salmon, caper and dried tomatoes Pico de ga”o

mediterranean omelette: onion, pepper; sPinaclw, goat cheese,

served with breakfast Potato and toast

italian omelette: cooked ham, mozzarc”a, fresh tomato,

scrvcd with brca‘ocast Potato and toast

buttermilk Pancakcs (» per Portion), fresh berries, créme anglaisc,
maplc syrup
waﬁqc, wlu'PPcd cream, mclting ]Duttcr, scrambled eggs,

brcauast sausage

house made granola, grcck yogurt, fresh berries

mix fruit Platc

add

avocado 6, sausage 3, bacon 3, smoked salmon 8,

scramble eggs 7, Poachcd egg 2 ea, toasted bread 2

17

16

16

16

2

t5
12

2



orange juicc, Pincapplcjuicc, applcjuicc
espresso

double espresso

macchiato

caPPuccino

latte

americano

COF‘FCC

tea

PI"OSCCCO

mimosa

I

575
4.95
375
4.95
4.95
3.75
5.75
5.50

9.95
10.95

Priccs are in c.i. dollars, conversion rate is us$ 1.00 = ci$ .80c or ci$ 1.00 = us$ 1.25



