

egg benedict (2 per portion): poached egg, cooked ham,	
toasted buttered english muffin, hollandaise sauce,	
served with breakfast potato	17
smoked salmon toast: homemade grilled toast, creme cheese, avocado, smoked salmon, caper and dried tomatoes pico de gallo	16
mediterranean omelette: onion, pepper, spinach, goat cheese, served with breakfast potato and toast	16
ítalían omelette: cooked ham, mozzarella, fresh tomato, served wíth breakfast potato and toast	16
buttermilk pancakes (3 per portion), fresh berries, crème anglaise, maple syrup	12
waffle, whipped cream, melting butter, scrambled eggs, breakfast sausage	15
house made granola, greek yogurt, fresh berries	12
mix fruit plate	12

add

avocado 6, sausage 3, bacon 3, smoked salmon 8, scramble eggs 3, poached egg 2 ea, toasted bread 2



orange juice, pineapple juice, apple juice	3
espresso	3.75
double espresso	4.95
macchiato	3.75
cappuccino	4.95
latte	4.95
americano	3.75
coffee	3.75
tea	3.50
prosecco	9.95
mímosa	10.95

prices are in c.i. dollars, conversion rate is us\$1.00 = ci\$.80c or ci\$1.00 = us\$1.25